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Male

Total

Serious medical condition
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SOM Specific legal and physical protection needs

Other* Woman at risk

Child at risk

Single parent

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Individuals with Specific Needs

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need
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13.6%
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1,726 8.6%
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100.0% 0.0%
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Standard Age and Gender

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

30.2%799

1,883 1,254 10,127 4,522 676

6,069955 591 2,356 1,174
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Origion Country Specific Needs
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YEM 12,531 62.4%

SUD 5,003 24.9%
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0.5%100
Registration Trend

3,635 18.1%
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2013

3.0%
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*The new arrivals excludes newborn 

babies who will be represented under 

the registration trend.
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Total Urban

33

15,885

473

396

491

45

221

1,076

226

265

181

731

70

20,093

Zatari

EJC

0

0

Total Camps 0

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

676

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

Azraq 0

Azraq Camp

0.0%

0 -2,000

2,000 - 4,000

4,000 - 6,000

6,000 - 8,000

8,000 - 10,000* Other nationalities include among others (ARE,LBY,LEB,ETH,RUS....)

**The new arrivals excludes newborn babies who will be represented under the registration trend.
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3.4%

14,649

72.9%

4,768

23.7%

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp

DAG Jordan


